
KAAHC-Dirab Campus, Riyadh, Saudi
Arabia
17 Dec 2015, Desert Bred -
Fillies

KAAHC Championships (A show)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: JOHARAH

ATHBAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: H.R.H.P.
AHMED BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD

26 B G D

1st 10.00
2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: KHARISAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: TURKAI BIN
MOHAMMED BIN
ZAID AL SHIBANI

18 B G D

1st 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: AL MAJDH
Colour: Grey
Owner: MAJID BIN
HASSEN AL
GHASHYAN -
MARBAT AL AREED

16 B G D

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: RENWAT
DIRAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: KING ABDUL
AZIZ ARABIAN
HORSES CENTER AT
DIRAB

14 B G D

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th 4.00 4.00
5th



5th Name: SAFEAH AL
AZIZIYAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: SAEED BIN
ABDUL JALIL AL EID
- AL MAIADEEN
STUD

6 B G D

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

6 Name: DIMAT DIRAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: KING ABDUL
AZIZ ARABIAN
HORSES CENTER AT
DIRAB

4 B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00 2.00

7 Name: SHALFAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: MAJID BIN
HASSEN AL
GHASHYAN -
MARBAT AL AREED

4 B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th

8 Name: RAGEAH AL
AZIZYAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL FAL STUD

2 B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00

9 Name: BINT
SAQLAWIEH
MUDHAFAR
Colour: Bay
Owner: MUDHAFFAR
ARABIANS FARM

B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



10 Name: QAMAR
DIRAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: KING ABDUL
AZIZ ARABIAN
HORSES CENTER AT
DIRAB

B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

11 Name: SHEMOUS AL
FAL
Colour: Grey
Owner: MOHAMMED
BIN ABDULLATIF AL
HZAMI

B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

12 Name: RISAN DIRAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: KING ABDUL
AZIZ ARABIAN
HORSES CENTER AT
DIRAB

B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

13 Name: GHANEEMAT
AL AWJAA
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL AWJAA
STUD

B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

14 Name: HAYA AL
AWJAA
Colour: Grey
Owner: MUBARAK
BIN SALIH AL
QAHTANI - AL
AWJAA STUD

B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



15 Name: ASEEL AL
JANADRIYAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: JANADRIYA
FARM

B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

16 Name: DAWHAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: TURKAI BIN
MOHAMMED BIN
ZAID AL SHIBANI

B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

17 Name: THABLAT AL
JANADRIYAH
Colour: Bay
Owner: JANADRIYA
FARM

B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

18 Name: AL FALAQ
MUDHAFFAR
Colour: Grey
Owner: MUDHAFFAR
ARABIANS FARM

B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

19 Name: NAJRANIYAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: FAHED BIN
SAED AL SHIBANI

B G D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges



Judges

B  Renata Schibler, CH
G  Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
D  Tamás Rombauer, HU
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